K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
[MBBS 2019 -2020 Batch
Practical Teaching Schedule Of November-2019

DATE DAY TIME | BATCH | TOPIC | TEACHERS
' 04/11/19 | Monday | 02-04pm B Estimation of Hb “ALL STAFF
| 05/11/19 | Tuesday 02-04pm C Estimation of Hb ALL STAFF
| 06/11/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Estimation of Hb .ALL STAFE
| 07/11/19 | Thursday | 02-Od4pm B Estimation of Hb ALL' STAFF
| 08/11/19 Friday | 11-O0lpm 5 Estimation of Hb _ ALL STAFF
| 08/11/19 | Friday | 02-04pm A Estimation of Hb LS
| 11/11/19 | Monday | 02-04pm B Blood Group ALL STAFF |
 12/11/19 | Tuesday | 02-04pm & Blood Group ~“ALL STAFF |
| 13/11/19 | Wednesday | 02-O4prn A Blood Group ALL STAFF
!_ 14/11/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm B Bleeding Time & Ciottmg Time ALL STAFF
| 15/11/19 Friday 11-01pm Bleeding Time & Clotting Time | ALL STAFF
i 15/11/19 | ' Friday 02-04pm A Bleeding Time & Clotting Time ;  ALL STAFF
| 18/11/19 Monday 02-04pm | B Demonstration PCV & ESR _ALL STAFF | .
% 19/11/19 | Tuesday | 0204pm ! € Demonstration PCV & ESR * ALL STAFF
20/11/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Demonstration PCV & ESR ALL STAFF |
. 2U11/19 | Thursday 02-04pm B Revision ALL STAFF '
| 122/11/19 Friday 11-0lpm | C Revision " .~ ALL STAFF
5_ 22/11/19 Friday 02-04pm A Revision ALL STAFF
1 25/11/19 |  Monday 02-04pm B Revision - .ALL STAFF,
| 26/11/19 | Tuesday | 02-O4pm C Revision ALL STAFF
| 27/11/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Revision ALLSTAFF |

28/11/19 | Thursday | 02-O4pm B Revision . ALL STAFF
| 29/11/19 | Friday | 11-0lpm ¢ Revision TALL STAFF
L 29/11/19 |  Friday | 02-04pm A | Revision "ALL STAFF
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of November 2019

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/11/19 | Friday 09-10am HOLIDAY = |meme
02/11/19 | Saturday 10-11am Renal SSK
04/11/19 | Monday 09-10am CVS DD
05/11/19 | Tuesday 10-11am GIT RM
05/11/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm SDL/Seminar ALL STAFF
06/11/19 | Wednesday | 10-1lam CVS DD
07/11/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
08/11/19 | Friday 09-10am Renal SSK
09/11/19 | Saturday 10-11am CVS DD
11/11/19 | Monday 09-10am CVS DD
12/11/19 | Tuesday 10-11am | Physiology of Exercise &Yoga | SSK
12/11/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm Seminar ALL STAFF
13/11/19 | Wednesday | 10-1lam CVS DD
14/11/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
15/11/19 | Friday 09-10am GIT RM
16/11/19 | Saturday 10-11am Skin RM
18/11/19 | Monday 09-10am CVS DD
19/11/19 | Tuesday 10-11am Renal SSK
19/11/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm Seminar ALL STAFF
20/11/19 | Wednesday | 10-1lam CVS DD
21/11/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
22/11/19 | Friday 09-10am GIT RM
23/11/19 | Saturday 10-11am CVS DD
25/11/19 | Monday 09-10am CVS DD
26/11/19 | Tuesday 10-11am GIT RM
26/11/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm Seminar ALL STAFF
27/11/19 | Wednesday | 10-1lam Renal SSK
28/11/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
29/11/19 | Friday 09-10am GIT RM
30/11/19 | Saturday 10-11am Renal SSK

Dr. Shakunthala kannur -Theoryl4Hours +Practical -12 Hours

Mrs Rakshatha Ramesh- Theory 14Hours +Practical -12 Hours

Dr.Damodar .D- Theoryl7 Hours +Practical -12 Hours

Date:- 25/10/2019 4 pri
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